JAPAN 81.45.477.4481  SINGAPORE 65.6252.4313  UNITED KINGDOM 44.(0)870.757.2877  USA 1.413.528.2602
email: info@berkshire.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
BCR® Cleanroom Bond
COMPOSITION AND ATTRIBUTES
 Heavy 104 g/m (28#) weight, durable for double-sided and archival documents.
 Medium 85.5 g/m (24#) weight, economical and durable for double-sided documents.
 Light 68 g/m (18#) weight, economical.

H2O (%) 0.25 0.24 0.20 CD 725 850 1311
2-Propanol (%) 1.0 0.75 0.63 Burst (kPa) 343 429 508
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Item Number Size/Metric Shts/Pk Pks/Cs
Berkshire Bond 1040 BB104.0811.10W 8.5 x 11” White 250 10
Berkshire Bond 1040 BB104.0811.10B 8.5 x 11” Blue 250 10
Berkshire Bond 1040 BB104.0811.10P 8.5 x 11” Pink 250 10
Berkshire Bond 1040 BB104.1117.5W 11 x 17” White 250 5
Berkshire Bond 1040 BB104.1117.5B 11 x 17” Blue 250 5
Berkshire Bond 850 BB85.0811.10W 8.5 x 11” White 250 10
Berkshire Bond 850 BB85.0811.10B 8.5 x 11” Blue 250 10
Berkshire Bond 850 BB85.0811.10C 8.5 x 11” Yellow 250 10
Berkshire Bond 850 BB85.0811.10P 8.5 x 11” Pink 250 10